
F.No.4(107)/ATFP/2013. Vol.11
Government of India

Ministry of Finance. Department of Revenue
Appellate Tribunal

4"' Floor. Loknayak Bhawan, Khan Market. New Delhi.

Dated:]8-05-2017

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed/registered
Dealers/Firms/Companies/Agencies or any Government or Semi Government enterprises
for purchase of 04 Computers & Software as per foliovving description:-

!. DESKTOP COMPUTER - INTEL 1-3. 2gb Or 4GB RAM. 500GB Or 1TB.
HDD. DVD-RW. 18.5-19,5" TFT. KEY BOARD. OPTICAL MOUSE. WITH OS
- MAKE HP/DELL {WINDOW 7 Or 10),

2. MS OFFICE 2007/2016 - LISENCED WITH MEDIA.

3. ANTI VIRUS SOFTWARE/-

4. HP 1020 PLUS/CANON LBP2900 MMONO LASER PRINTER.

5. UPS HEAVY DUTY MICROTEX/LUMINIOUS FOR COMPUTER.

The quotations/tenders must be submitted in sealed cover to the Registrar,
Appellate Tribunal. 4'̂ Floor. Lok Nayak Bhawan. Khan Market. New Delhi-11003 on
any working day between 09:30 AM to 06:00 PM on or before 26-05-2017 till 3:00 PM.
The bids will be opened on 26-05-2017 at 04:30 PM on 4'̂ Floor. Lok Nayak Bhawan.
Khan Market. New Delhi-110003 before concerned parties.

Interested Agencies / Dealers / Firms / Companies may submit their details as
mentioned above.

Appellate Tribunal reserves the right to cancel and / or postpone the tender or
reject any bid without assigning any reason.

Requisite details / Terms and Conditions can be downloaded from this office
website www.atfp.gov.ln or may be collected from the office at above mentioned address
during office hours before 26-05-2017.

(V.P. Verma)

Registrar
Appellate Tribunal

4"^ Floor,
Lok Nayak Bhawan.

New Delhi.


